Product Catalogue
ENQUIRE NOW 1800 811 116
t. 02 9264 9393  f. 02 9283 1886
e. sales@peekays.com.au
w. www.peekays.com.au
f. facebook.com/peekaysfindings
PRINTED ON:
Founded in 1973, Peekays Findings

SRND4 4 • •
SRND5 5 • •
SRND6 6 • •
SRND7 7 • •
Priced per pair without butterflies
Round 4 Claw Double Bezel Studs
 Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S RG
SOV5 5X4 • • • •
SOV6 6X4 • • • •
SOV7 7X5 • • • •
SOV8 8X6 • • • •
SOV9 9X7 • • • •
SOV10 10X8 • • • •
Priced per pair without butterflies
 Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S RG
SPSQ25 2.5 -
.075pt • • • •
SPSQ27 2.7 - .12pt • • • •
SPSQ3 3.0 - .15pt • • • •
SPSQ35 3.5 - .25pt • • • •
SPSQ46 4.6 - .50pt • • • •
SPSQ57 5.7 - 1
carat • • • •
Priced per pair without butterflies
Oval 4 Claw Double Bezel Studs
Square Princess 4 Claw Studs

SR5 5 • • •
SR6 6 • • •
SR7 7 • • •
SR8 8 •
Sterling silver and rolled gold in packets of 10
Split Ring
Link Lock
 Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S RG
X9 9 • • •
X11 11 • • •
X13 13 • • •
X15 15 • • •
X18 18 • • •
Size = Width
 Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S RG
PUFF11 11mm • • •
PUFF13 13mm • • •
PUFF15 15mm • • •
PUFF18 18mm • • •
Size = Width
PADLOCKS
Padlock - Plain and Engraved
Padlock - Puffed Heart

curb • •
Sterling silver and rolled gold in packets of 10
 Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S GP
SCPIN safety
pin • • • •
Sterling silver and rolled gold in packets of 10
SAFETY CHAINS & PINS
Safety Chain/Pin
11
PE
NDANT
SE
TTI
NGS
 Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S RG
PPSQ25 2.5-
.075pts • •
PPSQ27 2.7-.12pts • •
PPSQ3 3.0-.15pts • •
PPSQ35 3.5-.25pts • •
PPSQ46 4.6-.50pts • •
PPSQ57 5.7-1
carat • •
 Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S RG
POV5 5x4 • • • •
POV6 6x4 • • • •